
1. WLS 2024/2025 Süssenbach So 24.11.2024 18:00
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis erzeugt von OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017

 
Damen 12 (5) 1,6 km 75 Hm 7 P

Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) Ziel

 
1 Lucia Dibbern 18:42 2:28 4:49 8:14 11:31 13:26 15:32 16:58 18:42

LTV Bayern 2:28 2:21 3:25 3:17 1:55 2:06 1:26 1:44
2 Maja Dünzinger 20:01 3:34 6:02 9:32 12:37 14:43 16:53 18:18 20:01

LTV Bayern 3:34 2:28 3:30 3:05 2:06 2:10 1:25 1:43
3 Emily Gierl 33:46 4:43 7:19 18:07 22:05 27:34 30:08 32:13 33:46

LTV Bayern 4:43 2:36 10:48 3:58 5:29 2:34 2:05 1:33
4 Theresa Hampe 35:31 3:11 7:12 11:55 15:01 18:40 ----- 26:59 30:31

SpVgg Hainsacker 3:11 4:01 4:43 3:06 3:39 8:19 3:32
5 Marie Rödl 52:14 4:23 25:02 31:20 36:57 41:19 45:13 49:07 52:14

LTV Bayern 4:23 20:39 6:18 5:37 4:22 3:54 3:54 3:07
 
 
 

Damen 14 (3) 1,8 km 90 Hm 8 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(49) 2(57) 3(40) 4(33) 5(34) 6(43) 7(53) 8(37) Ziel
 
1 Emma Narvaez-Pattantyus 17:17 1:17 3:18 5:41 8:10 10:41 12:25 14:56 16:13 17:17

LTV Bayern 1:17 2:01 2:23 2:29 2:31 1:44 2:31 1:17 1:04
2 Marie Geißler 18:33 1:30 3:42 5:59 9:01 11:53 13:41 16:15 17:32 18:33

LTV Bayern 1:30 2:12 2:17 3:02 2:52 1:48 2:34 1:17 1:01
3 Nora Dünzinger 19:53 1:58 4:20 6:45 9:45 12:37 14:31 17:22 18:44 19:53

LTV Bayern 1:58 2:22 2:25 3:00 2:52 1:54 2:51 1:22 1:09
 
 
 

Damen 16 (7) 3,9 km 190 Hm 13 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(59) 2(39) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(60) 7(47) 8(46) 9(45) 10(58) 11(51) 12(56) 13(54) Ziel
 
1 Fina Baath 54:43 3:27 8:34 14:37 16:52 23:56 26:30 31:52 37:01 38:10 43:13 45:08 49:56 53:28 54:43

LTV Bayern 3:27 5:07 6:03 2:15 7:04 2:34 5:22 5:09 1:09 5:03 1:55 4:48 3:32 1:15

http://www.sportsoftware.de/


2 Irisz Narvaez-Pattantyus 1:04:58 3:59 10:34 16:32 18:58 25:48 28:42 35:03 42:23 43:40 49:05 52:18 57:47 1:02:53 1:04:58
LTV Bayern 3:59 6:35 5:58 2:26 6:50 2:54 6:21 7:20 1:17 5:25 3:13 5:29 5:06 2:05

3 Lara Noller 1:05:50 2:57 8:13 14:00 16:42 22:05 25:52 30:58 37:51 39:18 46:23 49:20 56:32 1:04:42 1:05:50
LTV Bayern 2:57 5:16 5:47 2:42 5:23 3:47 5:06 6:53 1:27 7:05 2:57 7:12 8:10 1:08

4 Jara Lauer 1:09:26 6:00 11:24 17:46 19:57 26:25 29:32 34:14 41:02 42:31 48:06 52:29 59:48 1:08:03 1:09:26
LTV Bayern 6:00 5:24 6:22 2:11 6:28 3:07 4:42 6:48 1:29 5:35 4:23 7:19 8:15 1:23

5 Nele Simon 1:11:43 3:06 8:35 14:13 17:38 23:36 27:34 32:17 40:49 42:14 57:27 1:01:59 1:06:21 1:10:00 1:11:43
LTV Bayern 3:06 5:29 5:38 3:25 5:58 3:58 4:43 8:32 1:25 15:13 4:32 4:22 3:39 1:43

52:13
*51

6 Anne Von Keutz 1:13:54 3:09 9:05 12:57 17:01 23:50 29:03 34:19 42:29 43:58 58:10 1:02:24 1:07:54 1:11:53 1:13:54
LTV Bayern 3:09 5:56 3:52 4:04 6:49 5:13 5:16 8:10 1:29 14:12 4:14 5:30 3:59 2:01

7 Magdalena Rödl 1:15:54 4:06 11:05 14:49 18:58 25:52 31:03 36:51 44:47 46:19 1:00:06 1:04:10 1:09:54 1:14:03 1:15:54
LTV Bayern 4:06 6:59 3:44 4:09 6:54 5:11 5:48 7:56 1:32 13:47 4:04 5:44 4:09 1:51

 
 
 

Herren 12 (7) 1,6 km 75 Hm 7 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) Ziel
 
1 Zacharias Gierl 33:24 3:38 6:12 17:01 20:55 26:29 29:12 31:13 33:24

LTV Bayern 3:38 2:34 10:49 3:54 5:34 2:43 2:01 2:11
2 Sebastian Knaub 35:59 5:01 9:07 15:44 21:59 27:33 31:39 34:37 35:59

LTV Bayern 5:01 4:06 6:37 6:15 5:34 4:06 2:58 1:22
3 Philipp Fekete-Novak 36:18 5:05 8:48 16:10 22:12 27:54 31:45 34:54 36:18

LTV Bayern 5:05 3:43 7:22 6:02 5:42 3:51 3:09 1:24
4 Maximilian Rödl 37:45 2:30 10:19 13:28 16:32 19:35 24:37 26:26 27:45

SV Burgweinting 2:30 7:49 3:09 3:04 3:03 5:02 1:49 1:19
5 Florian Weickardt 38:02 4:13 6:53 12:13 16:58 26:00 30:41 32:33 38:02

SpVgg Hainsacker 4:13 2:40 5:20 4:45 9:02 4:41 1:52 5:29
6 Manuel Zelzer 45:02 7:45 13:14 20:22 25:25 28:45 33:13 36:01 45:02 6:09

SpVgg Hainsacker 7:45 5:29 7:08 5:03 3:20 4:28 2:48 9:01 *49
7 Alexander Kozhevnikov 47:41 2:53 9:03 25:08 31:34 36:12 39:57 42:28 47:41 1:59

LTV Bayern 2:53 6:10 16:05 6:26 4:38 3:45 2:31 5:13 *49
 
 
 

Herren 14 (2) 1,8 km 90 Hm 8 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(49) 2(57) 3(40) 4(33) 5(34) 6(43) 7(53) 8(37) Ziel



 
1 Benjamin Reinwald 21:53 1:49 4:39 7:42 10:52 14:08 16:08 19:00 20:40 21:53 16:48

LTV Bayern 1:49 2:50 3:03 3:10 3:16 2:00 2:52 1:40 1:13 *35
2 Petar Antunovic 1:05:04 1:59 5:04 8:08 12:37 15:41 ----- ----- ----- 50:04

OLV Landshut 1:59 3:05 3:04 4:29 3:04 34:23
 
 
 

Herren 16 (4) 3,9 km 190 Hm 13 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(59) 2(39) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(60) 7(47) 8(46) 9(45) 10(58) 11(51) 12(56) 13(54) Ziel
 
1 Moritz Oechler 58:34 2:25 8:20 11:55 14:10 18:59 23:07 27:40 35:27 36:51 42:25 49:01 53:22 57:12 58:34

LTV Bayern 2:25 5:55 3:35 2:15 4:49 4:08 4:33 7:47 1:24 5:34 6:36 4:21 3:50 1:22
2 Maximilian Kainzbauer 59:35 2:26 6:54 12:47 15:08 19:54 24:13 28:34 36:30 37:54 43:33 50:05 54:24 58:03 59:35

LTV Bayern 2:26 4:28 5:53 2:21 4:46 4:19 4:21 7:56 1:24 5:39 6:32 4:19 3:39 1:32
3 Johannes Gerstl 1:13:16 2:07 7:36 10:55 13:23 20:02 24:39 32:19 42:42 43:54 56:07 1:00:38 1:07:36 1:11:20 1:13:16

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:07 5:29 3:19 2:28 6:39 4:37 7:40 10:23 1:12 12:13 4:31 6:58 3:44 1:56
 

Gil Badia-Landefeld Aufg 4:25 10:02 16:19 18:55 24:54 29:22 35:01 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 43:11
LTV Bayern 4:25 5:37 6:17 2:36 5:59 4:28 5:39 8:10

 
 
 

Damen A (5) 5,1 km 240 Hm 21 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(38) 2(39) 3(41) 4(42) 5(32) 6(34) 7(60) 8(48) 9(47) 10(46) 11(45) 12(51) 13(52) 14(50)
15(55) 16(58) 17(56) 18(53) 19(44) 20(43) 21(54) Ziel

 
1 Sarah Ahlbrecht 1:17:01 3:44 10:08 14:29 17:09 18:35 23:58 28:17 31:24 35:17 42:01 43:04 47:24 50:37 53:47

LTV Bayern 3:44 6:24 4:21 2:40 1:26 5:23 4:19 3:07 3:53 6:44 1:03 4:20 3:13 3:10
55:37 59:43 1:04:39 1:06:20 1:09:44 1:13:10 1:15:41 1:17:01
1:50 4:06 4:56 1:41 3:24 3:26 2:31 1:20

2 Milena Grifoni 1:50:01 3:49 9:43 14:21 18:52 21:23 26:02 28:45 32:58 35:50 43:25 45:10 50:52 56:07 1:00:44
SV Burgweinting 3:49 5:54 4:38 4:31 2:31 4:39 2:43 4:13 2:52 7:35 1:45 5:42 5:15 4:37

1:04:21 1:19:15 1:28:06 1:32:04 1:35:53 1:42:30 1:47:46 1:50:01
3:37 14:54 8:51 3:58 3:49 6:37 5:16 2:15

3 Uta Geißler 2:23:47 3:48 10:46 13:58 17:03 19:44 24:48 37:43 43:23 46:08 51:30 52:59 1:00:39 1:22:25 1:27:51
TV 1881 Altdorf 3:48 6:58 3:12 3:05 2:41 5:04 12:55 5:40 2:45 5:22 1:29 7:40 21:46 5:26

1:29:52 1:37:07 1:43:59 1:48:20 1:54:22 1:58:13 2:21:19 2:23:47
2:01 7:15 6:52 4:21 6:02 3:51 23:06 2:28



 
Anne Pühl Aufg 3:49 11:00 14:30 17:11 19:25 24:52 28:12 31:59 35:30 45:19 ----- ----- ----- -----
LTV Bayern 3:49 7:11 3:30 2:41 2:14 5:27 3:20 3:47 3:31 9:49

----- ----- 50:45 54:46 58:42 1:01:42 1:04:56 1:07:17
5:26 4:01 3:56 3:00 3:14 2:21

Laura Faltejskova Aufg 3:54 11:44 16:15 19:09 20:33 25:56 30:10 33:22 37:15 44:09 45:32 53:28 ----- -----
LTV Bayern 3:54 7:50 4:31 2:54 1:24 5:23 4:14 3:12 3:53 6:54 1:23 7:56

----- ----- 1:03:23 ----- ----- ----- 1:08:26 1:10:36
9:55 5:03 2:10

 
 
 

Damen B (1) 3,9 km 190 Hm 13 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(59) 2(39) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(60) 7(47) 8(46) 9(45) 10(58) 11(51) 12(56) 13(54) Ziel
 
1 Brigitte Kerscher 1:42:17 2:44 8:35 14:58 19:26 26:35 36:52 44:01 50:33 51:39 1:08:38 1:15:51 1:34:37 1:39:33 1:42:17

SV Burgweinting 2:44 5:51 6:23 4:28 7:09 10:17 7:09 6:32 1:06 16:59 7:13 18:46 4:56 2:44
 
 
 

Damen C (4) 1,8 km 90 Hm 8 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(49) 2(57) 3(40) 4(33) 5(34) 6(43) 7(53) 8(37) Ziel
 
1 Stephanie Krämer 36:25 2:16 5:53 13:47 17:09 21:10 24:35 31:32 33:57 36:25

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:16 3:37 7:54 3:22 4:01 3:25 6:57 2:25 2:28
2 Gesine Gierl 38:16 4:02 7:02 11:06 13:49 16:38 18:54 34:55 37:04 38:16

SV Burgweinting 4:02 3:00 4:04 2:43 2:49 2:16 16:01 2:09 1:12
3 Claudia Lauer 44:15 2:09 5:48 10:13 14:08 17:52 20:46 25:58 28:49 44:15

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:09 3:39 4:25 3:55 3:44 2:54 5:12 2:51 15:26
4 Tanja Rödl 52:25 4:48 7:39 18:15 21:49 24:49 28:38 34:43 37:02 52:25 37:05

SV Burgweinting 4:48 2:51 10:36 3:34 3:00 3:49 6:05 2:19 15:23 *37
 
 
 

Herren A (12) 5,1 km 240 Hm 21 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(38) 2(39) 3(41) 4(42) 5(32) 6(34) 7(60) 8(48) 9(47) 10(46) 11(45) 12(51) 13(52) 14(50)
15(55) 16(58) 17(56) 18(53) 19(44) 20(43) 21(54) Ziel

 



1 Timon Lorenz 46:06 1:51 5:50 7:47 9:23 10:13 13:04 14:16 15:32 17:20 21:20 22:01 25:24 27:48 29:22
LTV Bayern 1:51 3:59 1:57 1:36 0:50 2:51 1:12 1:16 1:48 4:00 0:41 3:23 2:24 1:34

30:24 33:11 36:43 38:34 40:58 43:42 45:17 46:06
1:02 2:47 3:32 1:51 2:24 2:44 1:35 0:49

2 Ondrej Simerka 57:51 2:10 6:36 8:54 10:30 11:33 14:43 16:19 18:47 20:38 26:09 27:08 31:01 34:13 36:15
LTV Bayern 2:10 4:26 2:18 1:36 1:03 3:10 1:36 2:28 1:51 5:31 0:59 3:53 3:12 2:02

37:47 44:30 48:57 50:15 52:50 55:10 56:47 57:51
1:32 6:43 4:27 1:18 2:35 2:20 1:37 1:04

3 Jack Hay 1:00:05 2:22 7:14 10:50 12:38 13:46 17:26 19:23 21:57 24:10 29:07 30:11 33:48 36:58 40:07
LTV Bayern 2:22 4:52 3:36 1:48 1:08 3:40 1:57 2:34 2:13 4:57 1:04 3:37 3:10 3:09

41:36 46:29 50:37 52:16 55:18 57:29 59:07 1:00:05
1:29 4:53 4:08 1:39 3:02 2:11 1:38 0:58

4 Valtteri Kolehmainen 1:00:15 2:19 7:40 9:47 12:04 13:13 17:28 19:17 21:15 23:52 29:15 30:14 34:04 36:33 38:15
LTV Bayern 2:19 5:21 2:07 2:17 1:09 4:15 1:49 1:58 2:37 5:23 0:59 3:50 2:29 1:42

39:46 44:50 49:14 51:56 55:03 57:22 59:06 1:00:15
1:31 5:04 4:24 2:42 3:07 2:19 1:44 1:09

5 Christian Rietze 1:06:56 2:21 7:54 10:43 12:42 14:20 18:04 20:33 23:00 25:00 30:38 31:29 35:32 38:57 40:47
TV 1881 Altdorf 2:21 5:33 2:49 1:59 1:38 3:44 2:29 2:27 2:00 5:38 0:51 4:03 3:25 1:50

42:09 45:44 51:28 53:57 56:41 1:00:18 1:05:38 1:06:56
1:22 3:35 5:44 2:29 2:44 3:37 5:20 1:18

6 Bastian Danninger 1:12:01 2:25 8:54 12:51 14:50 16:44 20:44 24:01 26:31 28:46 35:27 36:28 41:17 44:11 45:58
LTV Bayern 2:25 6:29 3:57 1:59 1:54 4:00 3:17 2:30 2:15 6:41 1:01 4:49 2:54 1:47

47:50 52:17 57:08 59:22 1:02:00 1:05:22 1:10:48 1:12:01 13:55
1:52 4:27 4:51 2:14 2:38 3:22 5:26 1:13 *33

7 Johannes Zander 1:16:19 2:52 7:23 10:53 12:49 14:19 17:01 18:54 23:50 26:31 31:04 31:39 37:54 50:08 52:44
SpVgg Hainsacker 2:52 4:31 3:30 1:56 1:30 2:42 1:53 4:56 2:41 4:33 0:35 6:15 12:14 2:36

54:03 1:00:05 1:05:50 1:07:53 1:10:11 1:12:22 1:15:06 1:16:19
1:19 6:02 5:45 2:03 2:18 2:11 2:44 1:13

8 Dragan Antunovic 1:23:40 2:17 7:15 15:38 18:45 20:49 25:18 27:17 30:05 32:33 38:27 40:02 47:41 56:01 59:06
OLV Landshut 2:17 4:58 8:23 3:07 2:04 4:29 1:59 2:48 2:28 5:54 1:35 7:39 8:20 3:05

1:00:55 1:06:20 1:11:30 1:13:04 1:16:23 1:19:29 1:21:59 1:23:40
1:49 5:25 5:10 1:34 3:19 3:06 2:30 1:41

9 Valerio Casanova 1:27:42 3:12 8:32 11:30 16:41 18:43 23:35 27:02 31:37 34:27 40:23 41:35 47:59 55:23 59:54
SV Burgweinting 3:12 5:20 2:58 5:11 2:02 4:52 3:27 4:35 2:50 5:56 1:12 6:24 7:24 4:31

1:01:52 1:07:59 1:13:26 1:15:47 1:19:44 1:22:47 1:25:54 1:27:42
1:58 6:07 5:27 2:21 3:57 3:03 3:07 1:48

10 Yannick Lieblich 1:31:37 7:52 13:42 18:23 21:31 23:13 28:10 30:45 33:27 36:15 42:33 43:53 49:01 53:29 56:19
SV Burgweinting 7:52 5:50 4:41 3:08 1:42 4:57 2:35 2:42 2:48 6:18 1:20 5:08 4:28 2:50

1:01:55 1:08:09 1:15:20 1:17:42 1:21:18 1:26:49 1:30:09 1:31:37
5:36 6:14 7:11 2:22 3:36 5:31 3:20 1:28

11 Yannis Lauer 1:34:02 4:03 10:02 13:50 17:20 18:56 22:51 27:36 29:43 32:17 39:53 44:28 50:04 56:10 1:01:24
SpVgg Hainsacker 4:03 5:59 3:48 3:30 1:36 3:55 4:45 2:07 2:34 7:36 4:35 5:36 6:06 5:14



1:02:59 1:14:10 1:19:02 1:20:39 1:23:49 1:29:03 1:32:20 1:34:02
1:35 11:11 4:52 1:37 3:10 5:14 3:17 1:42

12 Rolf Siefken 2:03:12 7:34 14:33 19:14 24:40 26:59 31:24 34:20 40:16 43:17 52:18 53:29 1:02:01 1:07:45 1:12:15
SpVgg Hainsacker 7:34 6:59 4:41 5:26 2:19 4:25 2:56 5:56 3:01 9:01 1:11 8:32 5:44 4:30

1:14:20 1:25:48 1:35:07 1:37:35 1:41:38 1:48:21 2:00:29 2:03:12
2:05 11:28 9:19 2:28 4:03 6:43 12:08 2:43

 
 
 

Herren B (9) 3,9 km 190 Hm 13 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(59) 2(39) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(60) 7(47) 8(46) 9(45) 10(58) 11(51) 12(56) 13(54) Ziel
 
1 Veikko Baath 1:02:08 3:13 9:20 12:35 15:30 21:43 26:39 32:56 40:30 41:57 48:16 50:42 56:15 1:00:26 1:02:08

LTV Bayern 3:13 6:07 3:15 2:55 6:13 4:56 6:17 7:34 1:27 6:19 2:26 5:33 4:11 1:42
2 Gerhard Werthmann 1:11:21 2:46 8:23 12:16 16:17 23:01 32:02 41:30 47:51 49:01 54:31 58:59 1:03:19 1:07:05 1:11:21

OLV Landshut 2:46 5:37 3:53 4:01 6:44 9:01 9:28 6:21 1:10 5:30 4:28 4:20 3:46 4:16
3 Arndt Werthmann 1:12:22 3:23 10:01 14:10 17:39 26:07 35:58 42:27 50:05 51:30 59:05 1:01:08 1:05:17 1:09:49 1:12:22

OLV Landshut 3:23 6:38 4:09 3:29 8:28 9:51 6:29 7:38 1:25 7:35 2:03 4:09 4:32 2:33
4 Bernhard Krämer 1:15:47 2:38 9:11 16:26 19:59 25:35 30:28 35:56 41:58 43:23 48:08 52:59 57:08 1:14:03 1:15:47

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:38 6:33 7:15 3:33 5:36 4:53 5:28 6:02 1:25 4:45 4:51 4:09 16:55 1:44
5 Edi Knaub 1:24:14 3:02 10:46 19:44 23:58 31:12 38:40 45:30 52:58 54:43 1:08:15 1:12:22 1:18:08 1:22:13 1:24:14

SV Burgweinting 3:02 7:44 8:58 4:14 7:14 7:28 6:50 7:28 1:45 13:32 4:07 5:46 4:05 2:01
6 Rudolf Rödl 1:31:57 3:21 10:46 14:54 19:58 28:10 34:45 41:52 49:22 51:30 59:04 1:03:29 1:08:32 1:30:07 1:31:57

SV Burgweinting 3:21 7:25 4:08 5:04 8:12 6:35 7:07 7:30 2:08 7:34 4:25 5:03 21:35 1:50
7 Richard Rosner 1:36:46 3:00 12:46 16:06 19:36 27:07 41:05 48:28 58:46 1:00:49 1:14:22 1:19:10 1:26:49 1:34:35 1:36:46

OLG Regensburg 3:00 9:46 3:20 3:30 7:31 13:58 7:23 10:18 2:03 13:33 4:48 7:39 7:46 2:11
8 Stephan Schneuwly 1:44:32 3:14 8:44 12:42 21:37 35:54 39:46 45:49 53:11 55:24 1:13:44 1:16:56 1:36:39 1:41:30 1:44:32

SV Nittendorf 3:14 5:30 3:58 8:55 14:17 3:52 6:03 7:22 2:13 18:20 3:12 19:43 4:51 3:02
26:06
*34

9 Viktor Jarkov 1:49:55 4:29 17:24 22:20 27:42 38:33 43:49 57:58 1:06:41 1:12:18 1:21:03 1:25:09 1:37:19 1:46:42 1:49:55
OLG Regensburg 4:29 12:55 4:56 5:22 10:51 5:16 14:09 8:43 5:37 8:45 4:06 12:10 9:23 3:13

 
 
 

Herren C (1) 1,8 km 90 Hm 8 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(49) 2(57) 3(40) 4(33) 5(34) 6(43) 7(53) 8(37) Ziel
 
1 Stefan Weickardt 22:49 1:28 3:53 7:57 10:08 12:47 14:24 19:22 21:04 22:49



SpVgg Hainsacker 1:28 2:25 4:04 2:11 2:39 1:37 4:58 1:42 1:45
 
 
 


